

---

## **MATERIALE RACORDARE APA SI CANALIZARE**

I.D.: 80677170

---

Data publicarii	04.04.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.290,67 RON - 6.290,67 RON

---

Descriere: 40100870 - CONTOR APA 3/4 CL C 420 FGH BUC 11,00 181,51 1.996,61 40000575 - COT PVC 160-45 BUC 24,00 17,65 423,60 40001027 - MUFA PVC CANAL 160 BUC 10,00 16,81 168,10 40102583 - RAMIFICATIE PVC 200X160X87 BUC 6,00 51,26 307,56 40004468 - TUB PVC 160 SN4 3M BUC 40,00 84,87 3.394,80

---